Monitorler

24

27

27

24

27

24

24

27

23.

21.

21.

23.

Uriin

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz

MONITOR

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Gamepower

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

94,20 USD

94,80 USD

126,00
usb

154,80
usb

186,00
usb

250,80
usb

438,00

usb

75,60 USD

91,20 USD

93,60 USD

94,80 USD

115,20
usb



27

27

23.

24

23.

27

24

27

21.

23.

24

27

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR WHITE

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIVOT

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
MONITOR

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz
MONITOR

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

124,80
usb

129,60
usb

129,60
usb

150,00
usb

172,80
usb

193,20
usb

202,80
usb

226,80
usb

234,00
usb

246,00
usb

418,80
usb

426,00
usb



